Interactive Technologies, Inc.
5295 Lake Pointe Center Drive, Suite 100
Cumming, GA 30041 USA
678-455-9019 (Phone)
Catalog #: Project:
Prepared by: Date:
CS-940

Humidity 5 to 95%, non-condensing
Altitude 10,000 feet maximum
† The number of channel universes times the number of playbacks must be 32 or less.
Ordering
CueServer 2
CS-940	 CueServer 2 DIN
Includes DIN-Rail mounted
CueServer 2 with panel mounting
flanges, and 1,024 channel license
(power supply not included)
CS-UNIV	 CueServer 2 Additional
Universe License
Adds one additional universe of
channels (maximum 32)
Accessories
AC-12P	 12VDC Power Supply
AC-12P-EURO	 12VDC Power Supply (UK/Euro)
AC-12P-AUST	 12VDC Power Supply (Australia)
AC-24-DIN-15W	 DIN Power Supply, 24VDC, 15W
AC-24-DIN-36W	 DIN Power Supply, 24VDC, 36W
Software
CueServer Studio 2
Programming software for CueServer 2 for both Mac
OS X and Windows may be downloaded for free from